
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

June 2020 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Corbett, Kent   
Auctioneer $6,330.00 $750.00

20-00043-TLM $965.00 $300.00

20-00098-JMM $5,365.00 $450.00

Subtotal $6,330.00 $750.00

Elsaesser, J   
Trustee Chapter 7 $6,943.81 $86.94

18-20381-TLM $1,463.39 $24.24

19-20272-TLM $2,988.80 $33.40

19-20339-TLM $1,614.43 $12.00

19-20396-TLM $377.19 $7.45

19-20478-TLM $500.00 $9.85

Subtotal $6,943.81 $86.94

Gardner, David   
Trustee Chapter 7 $543.97 $0.00

19-20043-TLM $543.97 $0.00

Subtotal $543.97 $0.00

Gourley, Kimbell   
Special Counsel $8,122.50 $102.30

17-40989-JMM $8,122.50 $102.30

Subtotal $8,122.50 $102.30

Hillen, Noah   
Trustee Chapter 7 $227,727.27 $10,631.37

08-01323-JMM $1,303.37 $10.40

10-00224-JMM $640.87 $8.00

15-01666-JMM $582.78 $9.40

16-00278-TLM $2,575.38 $58.69

17-00495-TLM $89,871.43 $5,829.55

17-01071-TLM $72,361.00 $3,033.15

17-01335-TLM $4,710.86 $236.78

17-01631-JMM $11,000.00 $567.70

18-01011-JMM $2,381.84 $39.77

18-01041-JMM $5,376.82 $109.72

19-00193-TLM $13,000.00 $171.30

19-00230-JMM $2,419.73 $89.73



19-00302-TLM $5,997.60 $126.80

19-00934-TLM $548.11 $12.40

19-00937-TLM $761.54 $9.45

19-00980-TLM $608.23 $12.50

19-01086-TLM $362.51 $20.36

19-01095-TLM $1,257.86 $14.40

19-01175-JMM $922.47 $15.50

19-01178-JMM $503.14 $21.35

19-01222-TLM $1,018.80 $11.40

19-01261-JMM $539.24 $11.10

19-01280-TLM $1,024.79 $66.80

19-01281-TLM $1,617.30 $12.39

19-01292-TLM $512.23 $11.80

19-01297-TLM $900.40 $8.20

19-01298-TLM $426.57 $23.20

19-01319-TLM $551.92 $12.23

19-01348-TLM $1,063.67 $21.55

19-01355-TLM $542.46 $11.80

19-01359-JMM $636.36 $11.85

19-01371-JMM $694.42 $13.30

19-01400-JMM $1,013.57 $18.80

Subtotal $227,727.27 $10,631.37

Hopkins, R   
Trustee Chapter 7 $25,496.89 $483.00

11-41656-JMM $2,517.81 $41.72

16-40900-JMM $12,835.92 $19.50

18-40105-JMM $3,152.30 $166.24

19-40351-JMM $550.00 $60.80

19-40415-JMM $1,285.50 $60.95

19-40417-JMM $1,786.80 $39.10

19-40474-JMM $922.51 $19.25

19-40675-JMM $1,446.05 $48.99

19-40905-JMM $1,000.00 $26.45

Subtotal $25,496.89 $483.00

Long, Robert   
Accountant $755.00 $52.85

17-40900-JMM $755.00 $52.85

Subtotal $755.00 $52.85

Lyons, Maggie   
Accountant $13,012.50 $0.00

18-00851-TLM $13,012.50 $0.00



Subtotal $13,012.50 $0.00

Manwaring, Jed   
Trustee's Attorney $6,666.66 $146.10

18-00468-TLM $6,666.66 $146.10

Subtotal $6,666.66 $146.10

Moffis, Todd   
Realtor $21,480.00 $0.00

19-00703-JMM $13,800.00 $0.00

19-01468-JMM $7,680.00 $0.00

Subtotal $21,480.00 $0.00

Naess, Jason   
Trustee's Attorney $104,360.00 $13,901.14

17-40992-JMM $87,500.00 $11,278.37

18-40319-JMM $5,900.00 $898.73

18-40729-JMM $10,960.00 $1,724.04

Subtotal $104,360.00 $13,901.14

Rainsdon, Gary   
Trustee Chapter 7 $2,274.09 $34.86

18-40427-JMM $1,683.59 $17.68

19-40125-JMM $590.50 $17.18

Subtotal $2,274.09 $34.86

Smith, Thomas   
Trustee's Attorney $414.22 $0.00

17-40466-JMM $414.22 $0.00

Subtotal $414.22 $0.00

West Auctions, Inc.   
Auctioneer $10,045.01 $11,063.45

20-00154-TLM $9,925.01 $10,503.33

20-00154-TLM $120.00 $560.12

Subtotal $10,045.01 $11,063.45

Grand Totals $434,171.92 $37,252.01


